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Jahresblitzturnier 2019(5) vom 15.11.2019 E. Humburg 18.11.2019

Grenzwert 753
Name J 2091 2010 1871 1792 1709 1620 1651 1547 1346 1283

20 15 2091 11 0 81 220 299 382 471 440 544 745 808 18,0
44 15 2010 31 -81 0 139 218 301 390 359 463 664 727 15,0
24 15 1871 21 -220 -139 0 79 162 251 220 324 525 588 12,5

1 15 1792 18 -299 -218 -79 0 83 172 141 245 446 509 10,0
28 15 1709 17 -382 -301 -162 -83 0 89 58 162 363 426 8,5
58 15 1620 24 -471 -390 -251 -172 -89 0 -31 73 274 337 8,0
45 15 1651 2 -440 -359 -220 -141 -58 31 0 104 305 368 6,5
65 15 1547 28 -544 -463 -324 -245 -162 -73 -104 0 201 264 6,0
32 Humburg,Eduard 15 1346 25 -745 -664 -525 -446 -363 -274 -305 -201 0 63 3,5
69 15 1283 0 -808 -727 -588 -509 -426 -337 -368 -264 -63 0 2,0

90

DWZ-Differenzen dDWZ
Nr DWZa Ia Pkt

Feldbacher,Harald
Pohle,Reinhold
Griessbach,Klaus,Dr.
Achermann,Didier
Höbart,Hans
Trippe,Uwe
Prassas,Andreas
Wriesnik,Manfred

Witt, Stefan
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p(D)
Name J

1 15 2091 11 0,50 0,61 0,78 0,85 0,90 0,94 0,93 0,96 0,99 1,00 15,904
2 15 2010 31 0,39 0,50 0,69 0,78 0,85 0,90 0,89 0,93 0,98 0,99 14,788
3 15 1871 21 0,22 0,31 0,50 0,61 0,72 0,81 0,78 0,87 0,95 0,97 12,470
4 15 1792 18 0,15 0,22 0,39 0,50 0,62 0,73 0,69 0,80 0,93 0,95 10,965
5 15 1709 17 0,10 0,15 0,28 0,38 0,50 0,63 0,58 0,72 0,89 0,92 9,303
6 15 1620 24 0,06 0,10 0,19 0,27 0,37 0,50 0,46 0,60 0,83 0,87 7,513
7 15 1651 2 0,07 0,11 0,22 0,31 0,42 0,54 0,50 0,65 0,85 0,89 8,132
8 15 1547 28 0,04 0,07 0,13 0,20 0,28 0,40 0,35 0,50 0,76 0,82 6,104
9 Humburg,Eduard 15 1346 25 0,01 0,02 0,05 0,07 0,11 0,17 0,15 0,24 0,50 0,59 2,820

10 15 1283 0 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,05 0,08 0,13 0,11 0,18 0,41 0,50 2,001
90

Pl DWZa Ia Sp(D)
Feldbacher,Harald
Pohle,Reinhold
Griessbach,Klaus,Dr.
Achermann,Didier
Höbart,Hans
Trippe,Uwe
Prassas,Andreas
Wriesnik,Manfred

Witt, Stefan
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Neue DWZ
Anzahl der Partien pro Spieler N= 18

Name J P E delta In
20 1 15 2091 11 18,0 15,904 30 34 2125 12
44 2 15 2010 31 15,0 14,788 30 3 2013 32
24 3 15 1871 21 12,5 12,470 27 0 1871 22

1 4 15 1792 18 10,0 10,965 25 -18 1774 19
28 5 15 1709 17 8,5 9,303 24 -16 1693 18
58 6 15 1620 24 8,0 7,513 22 9 1629 25
45 7 15 1651 2 6,5 8,132 10 -46 1605 3
65 8 15 1547 28 6,0 6,104 21 -3 1544 29
32 9 Humburg,Eduard 15 1346 25 3,5 2,820 18 14 1360 26
69 10 15 1283 0 2,0 2,001 5 -1 1282 1

90 90

Spnr Pl DWZa Ia erw DWZn
Feldbacher,Harald
Pohle,Reinhold
Griessbach,Klaus,Dr.
Achermann,Didier
Höbart,Hans
Trippe,Uwe
Prassas,Andreas
Wriesnik,Manfred

Witt, Stefan
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